Shamattawa

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Effective Oct. 1, 2024

For the most up-to-date flight information, visit perimeter.ca

FLIGHT FROM

TO

DEPARTS

ARRIVES

DAYS FLOWN

215
215
215

Winnipeg
God's River

Shamattawa

God's River
Shamattawa

Thompson

09:00
11:10
12:10

10:50
11:50
13:20

Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri

415

415

415

Thompson
Shamattawa

God's River

Shamattawa
God’s River

Winnipeg

14:05
15:30
16:35

15:10
16:15

18:20

Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri

415
415

415

Thompson
Shamattawa

God'’s River

Shamattawa
God’s River

Thompson

16:05
17:30

18:25

17:10
18:10
19:20

Tue, Thur
Tue, Thur
Tue, Thur

215
215

215

Winnipeg
God's River

Shamattawa

God's River
Shamattawa

Winnipeg

09:00
11:10
12:10

10:50
11:50

14:15

Sun
Sun

Sun

415

415

Thompson

Shamattawa

Shamattawa

Thompson

15:30
16:55

16:40
18:10

Sun

Sun

D

CHECK-IN DEADLINE

Beat the rush. Check-in 45 minutes prior to you
flight departure in Thompson and Winnipeg,
and 30 minutes in all Northern Stations.

CONNECTING
REWARDS

BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE

Three checked bags and two carry-on pieces fly
free when you meet size and weight restrictions.
Two pieces are permitted as excess.

PERIMETER.CA | 1-800-665-8986

PERIMETER




