Shamattawa

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Effective Oct. 1, 2024

For the most up-to-date flight information, visit perimeter.ca

FLIGHT	FROM	ТО	DEPARTS	ARRIVES	DAYS FLOWN
215	Winnipeg	God's River	09:00	10:50	Mon, Wed, Fri
215	God's River	Shamattawa	11:10	11:50	Mon, Wed, Fri
215	Shamattawa	Thompson	12:10	13:20	Mon, Wed, Fri
415	Thompson	Shamattawa	14:05	15:10	Mon, Wed, Fri
415	Shamattawa	God's River	15:30	16:15	Mon, Wed, Fri
415	God's River	Winnipeg	16:35	18:20	Mon, Wed, Fri
415	Thompson	Shamattawa	16:05	17:10	Tue, Thur
415	Shamattawa	God's River	17:30	18:10	Tue, Thur
415	God's River	Thompson	18:25	19:20	Tue, Thur
215	Winnipeg	God's River	09:00	10:50	Sun
215	God's River	Shamattawa	11:10	11:50	Sun
215	Shamattawa	Winnipeg	12:10	14:15	Sun
415	Thompson	Shamattawa	15:30	16:40	Sun
415	Shamattawa	Thompson	16:55	18:10	Sun



CHECK-IN DEADLINE

Beat the rush. Check-in **45 minutes** prior to you flight departure in Thompson and Winnipeg, and **30 minutes** in all Northern Stations.



BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE

Three checked bags and two carry-on pieces fly free when you meet size and weight restrictions. Two pieces are permitted as excess.



